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W L T PCT PF PA PTS

No Chance U 209 97 0 0.683 59483.00 53470.00 4122.00

TBx2 201 104 1 0.658 58191.00 53546.00 3903.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 192 113 1 0.629 58225.00 53544.00 3844.00

Mow26 188 118 0 0.614 57562.00 53583.00 3908.00

Pack the Ayahuasca 187 118 1 0.613 57647.00 53578.00 3984.00

Definitely Not Reyn 186 119 1 0.609 57375.00 53594.00 3981.00

HardGorePorn 175 131 0 0.572 57375.00 53594.00 3885.00

noms 166 140 0 0.542 56610.00 53639.00 3679.00

TADA 160 145 1 0.525 54655.00 53754.00 3521.00

Team 12 159 147 0 0.520 54332.00 53773.00 3724.00

Blessed Hammahs 146 160 0 0.477 53516.00 53821.00 3485.00

NOBIGG65 143 163 0 0.467 52904.00 53857.00 3352.00

LA Raiders 138 168 0 0.451 53856.00 53801.00 3659.00

JUju808 133 172 1 0.436 52887.00 53858.00 3683.00

Gimme that belt already 126 178 2 0.415 50932.00 53973.00 3378.00

Apelord 93 213 0 0.304 46988.00 54205.00 3027.00

Coolio Moolio 75 231 0 0.245 40681.00 54576.00 2628.00

Fantasy Football Team 72 232 2 0.239 45254.00 54307.00 2794.00

Total Points
No Chance U 4122.00

Pack the Ayahuasca 3984.00

Definitely Not Reyn 3981.00

Mow26 3908.00

TBx2 3903.00

HardGorePorn 3885.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 3844.00

Team 12 3724.00

JUju808 3683.00

noms 3679.00

LA Raiders 3659.00

TADA 3521.00

Blessed Hammahs 3485.00

Gimme that belt already 3378.00

NOBIGG65 3352.00

Apelord 3027.00

Fantasy Football Team 2794.00

Coolio Moolio 2628.00
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